About Nalwa Sons Investments Limited (NSIL) CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

NSIL is a non-banking finance company (NBFC) that forms the investment arm of the O.P. Jindal Group listed on the Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange. NSIL is the promoter of the major operating Group's companies and holds significant shareholdings in these companies. The company's main holdings are in the O.P. Jindal Group's Steel Companies. With the steel sector on the growth path, NSIL is on a sound financial footing.

Our main business activities include Investment in shares, stocks or other securities in India and abroad.

The O.P. Jindal Group continues to grow at an enviable speed. The economic prospects of the steel sector in India are also on the rise. In this scenario, Nalwa Sons Investments Limited is considered a desirable investment by the stakeholders. We will continue to focus on making long-term strategic investments in new ventures promoted by the O.P. Jindal Group.